

February 12, 2009

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1019

Page 1, line 2, after the first semicolon insert "and" and remove "; and to"

Page 1, remove lines 3 and 4

Page 1, line 17, replace "3,202,777" with "2,659,090" and replace "14,101,638" with
"13,557,951"

Page 1, line 18, replace "(523,415)" with "(823,415)" and replace "8,113,109" with "7,813,109"

Page 1, line 20, replace "3,807,514" with "2,963,827" and replace "25,292,068" with
"24,448,381"

Page 1, line 22, replace "5,287,577" with "4,443,890" and replace "13,424,014" with
"12,580,327"

Page 1, line 23, replace "2.50" with "0" and replace "53.00" with "50.50"

Page 2, line 4, replace "55,000" with "367,000" and replace "791,854" with "1,103,854"

Page 2, line 7, replace "(\$345,000)" with "(\$33,000)" and replace "791,854" with "1,103,854"

Page 2, line 9, replace "(\$145,000)" with "167,000" and replace "791,854" with "1,103,854"

Page 2, line 14, replace "5,142,577" with "4,610,890" and replace "14,215,868" with
"13,684,181"

Page 2, line 16, replace "3,462,514" with "2,930,827" and replace "26,083,922" with
"25,552,235"

Page 2, line 22, replace "2,359,768" with "2,047,768"

Page 2, after line 22, insert:

"Park signage and maps	0	20,000"
------------------------	---	---------

Page 2, line 26, replace "700,000" with "400,000"

Page 2, line 28, replace "3,114,768" with "2,522,768"

Page 3, line 15, replace "\$700,000" with "\$400,000"

Page 3, remove lines 19 through 31

Page 4, remove lines 1 through 11

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98019.0105 FN 4

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.